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20397 ADDN SFR 158 02/10/2003

2007HX Base Yr

9150 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,729 125.0235 140.03 382,142 1978 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2187

BAS 325 100 325 34,133

BAS 1,862 100 1,862 195,552

FCP 775 25 194 20,375

FGR 441 55 243 25,520

FOP 110 30 33 3,466

FOP 240 30 72 7,562

3,753 2,729 286,606

BAS= N13 W25 S13 E25$ BAS= W70 S21 E21 S8 E9 FOP= S8 E30N8
W30$ E40 N8 FGR= E21 N21 W21 S21$ N21$ PTR= N30 FCP= N25 W31
S11 FOP= W22 S5 E22 N5$ S14 E31$ S30$.
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22
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

5 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

23,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 69,300


